https://www.newspapers.com/image/608132647

Culver City Country Club Name Is Changed

The Culver City Country club was authorized to change its name to the California Country club by an order entered today in the superior court. The change was made because there is another club in Culver City with a much similar name. Another reason given for the change is to correct an impression that the membership of the club is confined to residents of Culver City.

Copyright © 2023 Newspapers.com. All Rights Reserved.

